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FW: FOIA Request - Blueprints HF FOIA Request 2020-0012

Pat Morse <pmorse@harpersferrywv.us>
Thu 30-Jul-20 17:12
To:  Wayne Bishop <wbishop@harpersferrywv.us>; Kevin Carden <kevin.carden@harpersferrywv.us>
Cc:  Barbara Humes <barbara.humes@harpersferrywv.us>; Jay Premack <jpremack@harpersferrywv.us>; Hardwick Johnson
<hardwick.johnson@harpersferrywv.us>; Christian Pechuekonis <cpechuekonis@harpersferrywv.us>; Nancy Singleton Case
<ncase@harpersferrywv.us>

1 attachments (303 KB)
FOIA Request - 1500 Washington.pdf;

Forwarding for your informa�on per our policy and procedure.

Kevin, will you please upload to the SOS website; thanks.

Pat Morse
Office Coordinator
Corpora�on of Harpers Ferry
P.O. Box 217
1000 Washington Street, Suite 200
Harpers Ferry, WV 25425
(304) 535-2206
Pmorse@harpersferrywv.us

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE:  This email and any a�achments are confiden�al and may be protected by legal
privilege. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby no�fed that any disclosure, copying, distribu�on or
use of this email or any a�achments is prohibited.  If you have received this email in error, please no�fy me
immediately by telephone and delete this email from your device.

From: Pat Morse 
Sent: Thursday, July 30, 2020 5:10 PM
To: zaballaeb@gmail.com
Cc: Rachel VanMetre <rvanmetre@harpersferrywv.us>
Subject: FOIA Request - Blueprints HF FOIA Request 2020-0012

Mr. Zaballa, your FOIA request (Harpers Ferry assigned number 2020-0012), for Blueprints of 4 buildings exis�ng
at 1500 Washington Street, Harpers Ferry, WV, has been forwarded to me.  The Town hereby informs you that no
such records exist.

The property in ques�on actually is located within the town limits of Bolivar, WV.  You may want to contact the
Bolivar town hall for assistance.

Pat Morse
Office Coordinator
Corpora�on of Harpers Ferry
P.O. Box 217
1000 Washington Street, Suite 200
Harpers Ferry, WV 25425
(304) 535-2206
Pmorse@harpersferrywv.us
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CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE:  This email and any a�achments are confiden�al and may be protected by legal
privilege. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby no�fed that any disclosure, copying, distribu�on or
use of this email or any a�achments is prohibited.  If you have received this email in error, please no�fy me
immediately by telephone and delete this email from your device.

From: Rachel VanMetre <rvanmetre@harpersferrywv.us> 
Sent: Thursday, July 30, 2020 5:01 PM
To: Pat Morse <pmorse@harpersferrywv.us>
Subject: FW: FOIA Request - Blueprints

Rachel VanMetre
Town Clerk
Corpora�on of Harpers Ferry
PO Box 217
Harpers Ferry WV, 25425
304-535-2206
rvanmetre@harpersferrywv.us

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE:  This email and any a�achments are confiden�al and may be protected by legal
privilege. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby no�fied that any disclosure, copying, distribu�on
or use of this email or any a�achments is prohibited.  If you have received this email in error, please no�fy me
immediately by telephone and delete this email from your device.

From: E. Z. <zaballaeb@gmail.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, July 28, 2020 10:48 AM
To: Rachel VanMetre <rvanmetre@harpersferrywv.us>
Subject: FOIA Request - Blueprints

Good morning,

Please find a FOIA request form a�ached for 1500 Washington St W, Harpers Ferry, WV 25425. Please let me
know if there are any ques�ons or issues.

Thank you,

Edmund B. Zaballa
972-900-0752
zaballaeb@gmail.com
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